SLC
    Industrial 2.5” Rugged Metal
SATA III SSD
PHANES-HR Series
    Supports DRAM Cache
   Document No. : 100-xR7SR-PHITI
   Version No. : 02V1
   Date : May, 2019

fresh-out-of-the-box (FOB) using Iometer with a
queue depth of 32
 Order Information
- 3 -                                                   APRO SLC 2.5” Rugged Metal SATA III SSD PHANES-HR Series
Order Information
I. Part Number List
 APRO SLC 2.5” Rugged Metal SATA III SSD PHANES-HR Series
Product Picture Grade Standard grade (0ºC ~ 70ºC) Industrial Grade ( -40ºC ~ +85ºC )
32GB SR7SR032G-PHCTC WR7SR032G-PHITI
64GB SR7SR064G-PHCTC WR7SR064G-PHITI
128GB SR7SR128G-PHCTC WR7SR128G-PHITI
256GB SR7SR256G-PHCTC WR7SR256G-PHITI
512GB SR2SR512G-PHCTC WR2SR512G-PHITI
II. Part Number Decoder:
X1 X2 X3 X4 X5 X6 X7 X8 X9－X11 X12 X13 X14 X15－X17
X1 : Grade
S: Standard Grade – operating temp. 0º C ~ 70 º C
W: Industrial Grade- operating temp. -40º C ~ +85 º C
X2 : The material of case
R : Rugged Metal
X3 X4 X5 : Product category
7SR : 2.5” SATA SSD with SDRAM Cache
2SR: 2.5” SATA SSD with SDRAM Cache (512GB)
X6 X7 X8 X9 : Capacity
032G: 32GB 256G: 256GB
064G: 64GB 512G 512GB
128GB: 128GB
X11 : Controller
P : PHANES Series
X12 : Controller version
A, B, C…..
X13 : Controller Grade
C : Commercial grade
I : Industrial grade
X14 : Flash IC
T : Toshiba SLC-NAND Flash IC
X15 : Flash IC grade / Type
C : Commercial grade
I : Industrial grade
X17 : Reserved for specific requirement
C : Conformal-coating (optional)
 Revision History
- 4 -                                                   APRO SLC 2.5” Rugged Metal SATA III SSD PHANES-HR Series
Revision History
Revision Description Date
1.0 Initial release 2016/04/20
1.1 Add capacity 512GB 2016/12/21
1.2 9.5mm thickness for 512GB capacity 2017/08/15
1.3 Updated Version 2018/11/28
2.0 Updated power consumption & performance 2019/05/15
2.1 Updated Mechanical information. 2019/05/29
 Contents
- 5 -                                                   APRO SLC 2.5” Rugged Metal SATA III SSD PHANES-HR Series
Contents
Product Features ...................................................................................................................- 2 -